Contents

13

27

47
91

115

143

167
185

205

208
214
219

222

Directoy’s Foreword

Author’s Notes and Acknowledgmenté

Introduction: An Impetuous Genius and His Drawings

1. A Venetian School of Drawing?
Tintoretto’s Precedents and Contemporaries

2. The Evolution of Jacopo Tintoretto’s Drawing Style
3. The Sculpture Drawings

4. Later Drawings by Jacopo Tintoretto
and the Growth of His Workshop

5. Naturalism and Abstraction:
The Drawings of Domenico Tintoretto

6. The Drawings of the Young El Greco in Italy?
7. Sketches: The Drawings of Palma Giovane

8. Epilogue: A Venetian Way of Drawing

Exhibition Checklist
Works Cited in Abbreviated Form
General Index

Index of Drawings



