## Contents

6	Director's Foreword
9	Author's Notes and Acknowledgments
13	Introduction: An Impetuous Genius and His Drawings
27	<ol> <li>A Venetian School of Drawing?</li> <li>Tintoretto's Precedents and Contemporaries</li> </ol>
47	2. The Evolution of Jacopo Tintoretto's Drawing Style
91	3. The Sculpture Drawings
115	4. Later Drawings by Jacopo Tintoretto and the Growth of His Workshop
143	5. Naturalism and Abstraction: The Drawings of Domenico Tintoretto
167	6. The Drawings of the Young El Greco in Italy?
185	7. Sketches: The Drawings of Palma Giovane
205	8. Epilogue: A Venetian Way of Drawing
208	Exhibition Checklist
214	Works Cited in Abbreviated Form
219	General Index
222	Index of Drawings